

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9485/2006

NICHOLAS V. MENEZES

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JOSEPH M. MENEZES & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP)

Date: 07/08/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Naresh Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Sushil Karanjkar, Adv.
Mr. K.N. Rai, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

The petitioner shall take fresh steps within four weeks to complete the
service.

List again on 23.10.2007.

(B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR)
Registrar

hj